MELBOURNE

12th FINA World Championships

Melbourne 2007
March 17- April 1

Entry List by Event (Team Technical)

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AUS - Australia

BRA - Brazil

CAN - Canada

CHN - China

EGY - Egypt

AMBERGER Eloise
BENTLEY Coral
BOMBELL Sarah
DOMROW Tamika
LIESCH Dannielle
OTTE Tarren

REID Samantha
WALSH Bethany
BOURKE Amber
HAMMETT Bianca

FERES Beatriz

FERES Branca
FIGUEIRA Nayara
FROTA Michelle
HILDEBRANDT Caroline
SOUZA Glaucia
STEPHAN Giovana
TEIXEIRA Lara
MELLO-FRANCO Julia
NOGUEIRA Pamela

GAGNE Marie-Pierre
KOPCIK Dominika
LAMOUREUX Eve
LITTLE Tracy
MARCOTTE Elise
MATSON Tanya
SONG Jennifer
THOMAS Karine
DUBUC Jessika
ISAAC Chloe

GU Beibei

JIANG Tingting
JIANG Wenwen

LIU Ou

SUN Qiuting

WANG Na

ZHANG Xiaohuan
ZHU Zheng

LUO Xi

WU Yiwen
ABDELFATTAH Aziza
EL BOSSATY Reem
EL GEBALY Dalia
EL SAYED Shaza
KHALLAF Youmna
MOHAMED Mai
OMAR Hanzada
SALEH Nouran
ABDEL RAHMAN Hebaallah
BADAWI Lamyaa

1987
1984
1983
1989
1978
1984
1988
1985
1989 Reserve
1990 Reserve

1988
1988
1988
1986
1985
1986
1990
1987
1987 Reserve
1988 Reserve

1983
1988
1987
1985
1988
1985
1983
1989
1983 Reserve
1991 Reserve

1980
1986
1986
1986
1985
1984
1980
1984
1987 Reserve
1986 Reserve

1990
1992
1992
1992
1991
1990
1987
1988
1991 Reserve
1988 Reserve
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12th FINA World Championships

Melbourne 2007
March 17- April 1

Entry List by Event (Team Technical)

NOC Name Date of Birth

ESP - Spain CABELLO RODILLA Alba 1986
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 1990
FUENTES FACHE Andrea 1983
FUENTES FACHE Tina 1984
MENGUAL CIVIL Gemma 1977
MORON ROVIRA Gisela 1976
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Irina 1977
TIRADOS SANCHEZ Paola 1980
HENRIQUEZ TORRES Thais 1982 Reserve
LOPEZ VALLE Laura 1988 Reserve

FRA - France BERGER Carole-Anne 1984
CIOCIOLA Joannie 1987
KOSTADINOV Tzvetomira 1987
LABROUSSE Sara 1988
LEMAIRE Coralyne 1983
MAYAUX Coralie 1986
MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila 1987
WILLHELM Chloe 1989

GER - Germany

GRE - Greece

ITA - ltaly

BELAID Assia
DREYFUSS Apolline

FIEBER Christin
FUNKE Kathrin
JESKE Wiebke
KUHN Anja
LACKER Lisa
URQUIAGA Lorea
ZEPPENFELD lris
ZILLICH Melanie
NAEVE Ida
OHAYON Daniela

ANGOURIDAKI Amaryllis
KOKKALIARI Evangelia
MAKRYGIANNI Evanthia
MAVROGIANNAKI Magdalini
RAMNIOTI Nektaria — Georgia
SOLOMOU Despoina
TRAKOSOPOULOU Alexandra
TZIRAKI Eleni
FANTAOUTSAKI Amalia Maria
GALIOTOU Konstantina

BIGI Alessia

BOZZzO Elisa
FIORENTINI Costanza
FLAMINI Manila

RE Benedetta

SGARZI Sara

TACCONE Virna
TOMMASI Federica
GANGEMI Francesca
PERRUPATO Mariangela

1986 Reserve
1986 Reserve

1988
1982
1981
1988
1987
1989
1988
1989
1991 Reserve
1991 Reserve

1988
1991
1986
1991
1991
1990
1990
1991
1991 Reserve
1990 Reserve

1987
1987
1984
1987
1989
1986
1988
1987
1985 Reserve
1988 Reserve
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Entry List by Event (Team Technical)

NOC Name Date of Birth
JPN - Japan KAWASHIMA Naoko 1981
KOBAYASHI Chisa 1987
KOBAYASHI Hiromi 1984
KOMURA Erika 1982
MATSUMURA Ayako 1982
SUZUKI Emiko 1981
SUZUKI Erina 1985
TACHIBANA Masako 1983
AOKI Ai 1985 Reserve
KONISHI Takako 1986 Reserve
MEX - Mexico CIFUENTES CASTRO Mariana Aneth 1987
DELGADO PLANCARTE Blanca Isabel 1987
DIOSDADO GARCIA Nuria Lidon 1990
FALCON ARTEAGA Nara Lorena 1982
FRANCO JUAREZ Norma Vianey 1987
GUAJARDO LOZANO Evelyn 1986
PEDRERO GARCIA Ofelia Beatriz 1988
QUEMAIN PINEDA A. 1988
MELO GRANADOS Yamileth 1989 Reserve
MIJANGOS CHAN Alaine Isabel 1987 Reserve
PRK - People’s Rep. of Korea HWANG Kum Song 1990
KIM Ok Gyong 1990
KIM Su Hyang 1989
KIM Yong Mi 1989
SO Un Byol 1990
TOKGO Pom 1987
WANG Ok Gyong 1989
YUN Hui 1987
RUS - Russia GROMOVA Maria 1984
ISCHENKO Natalia 1985
KHASYANOVA Elvira 1981
KUZHELA Olga 1985
NASEKINA Anna 1987
OVTCHINNIKOVA Elena 1982
ROMASHINA Svetlana 1987
SHORINA Anna 1982
STEPANOVA Elizavera 1987 Reserve
VOLKOVA Sofya 1987 Reserve
SUl - Switzerland AMREIN Sarah 1987
BELLINA Aude 1989
BIDLINGMEYER Aline 1989
FISCHER Pamela 1988
JOST Stéphanie 1987
LIEMBD Pia 1986
QUINCHE lIsabelle 1988
SUTER Aline 1986
SCHNEIDER Ariane 1985 Reserve
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NOC Name Date of Birth
UKR - Ukraine BAGIROVA Anna 1987
BEREZHNA Nadiya 1988
CHEPAK Anastasiya 1985
GILLER Inga 1991
KHMELNYTSKA Ganna 1988
KONDRASHOVA Olga 1990
MARYANKO Yuliya 1988
SHEVCHUK Olga 1990
RUDKOVSKA Tetyana 1988 Reserve
USA - United States of AmericaABEL Brooke 1988
CULP Janet 1982
HOOVEN Katherine (Kate) 1985
KIM Rebekah 1985
ORME Annabelle 1987
PENNER Jillian 1987
PROBST Kimberly 1981
SMITH Layla 1986
JONES Christina 1987 Reserve
NOTT Andrea 1982 Reserve
VEN - Venezuela AVILA NOCOBE Rosamaria 1988
GOMEZ FUENMAYOR Greisy Teresita 1986
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Darlyng Dahyana 1987
NARVAEZ OROPZA Gerraldine Valentina 1984
RODRIGUEZ VENTURA Vicky Susana 1986
RUIZ MEDINA Monica Yarmil 1985
SANCHEZ MARIN Veronica 1986
ZAMBRANO VIELMA Fredmary Solyana 1988
MALIZIA MORA Mariadaniela 1988 Reserve
ROJAS MARTINEZ Corina Gabriela 1988 Reserve
SYW411000 1.0 Report Created THU 15 MAR 2007 9:58 Page 4/4

Nikon Yakult EIZS [CINEN elstra



